Bus
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Uhr  Montag — Freitag

4
5 50
6 49
7 19
8 19
9 19

10 19

11 19

12 19

13 19

14 19

15 19

16 19

17 19

18 21

19
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21
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23
0)

1

Ohne Gewahr

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
51
56

Giiltig ab Sa, 31.01.2026

Leherheide West

Samstag
09 39
09 39
09 39
09 39
09 39
09 39
09 41
11 41
11 41
13

Sonn-/ Feiertag

www.bremerhavenbus.de
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Wulsdorf Mitte

Linienverlauf und Fahrtzeit in Min.

Wulsdorf Mitte
Vielander Weg
Bahnhofstr.
Bahnhof Wulsdorf
Midgardweg
Weil3enstein
BunsenstralRe
Auerstr.

Braunstr.

Haberstr.

Boschstr.

Altonaer Str./Bad 2
Humboldtschule

An der Muhle
Schillerstr.
Hauptbahnhof
Wilhelm-Raabe-Schule
Hochsch.BHV/Stadtth.
Grol3e Kirche
Havenwelten
Burgerm.-Smidt-Str.
Lloydstr./VHS
Freig/Arbeitsagentur
Am Leher Tor
Kistnerstr.
Ernst-Reuter-Platz
Rickmersstr.

Lange Str.

Alte Kirche
Flétenkiel
Gesundheitsamt
Twischlehe
Jagerhof

Parktor

Parkstr.
Mecklenburger Weg
Kurt-Schumacher-Str.
H-Bockler-Str/Bad 1
L.-Schroeder-Str.
Hermann-Ehlers-Str.
Jakob-Kaiser-Str.
Heinrich-Plett-Str.
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